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ENGLAND - East Coast - Depths. Drying height.

Source: Port of London Authority

Chart 1185 (INT 1572) [ previous update 1254/24 1 ETRS89 DATUM

Replace

depth, 07, with circular limit of Om low water line, radius
30m, centred on:

51°307-46N., 0°32"-5

9E.

Chart 1186 (INT 1426) (Panel A, Canvey Island to Coalhouse Point) [ previous update 1807/24 1 ETRS89 DATUM

Insert

Delete

Insert

Delete
Insert
Delete
Insert
Delete

Insert

Delete
Insert
Delete
Replace

depth, 77, and extend 10m contour S to enclose
depth, 535, and extend 10m contour S to enclose
depth, 335, and extend 5Sm contour S to enclose
depth, 44, close W of:

depth, 39, enclosed by 5m contour

depth, 34, and extend 5m contour S to enclose
depth, 8g

depth, 9, close W of:

depth, 73

depth, 75, close NE of:

drying height, 0g, and extend Om low water line S to enclose
depth, 77, close W of:

depth, 97, and extend 10m contour S to enclose
depth, 114

depth, 72, close W of:

depth, 0, enclosed by 2m contour

depth, 59, close SE of:

depth, 24, with depth, 0g, enclosed by 2m contour

depth, 07, with circular limit of Om low water line, radius
20m, centred on:

Chart 5606_8 [ previous update 1106/24 ] ETRS89 DATUM

Replace

depth, 07, with circular limit of Om low water line, radius

30m, centred on:

(@

(b)

(©

@

(e

51°30"-407N., 0° 31"
51°30°-423N., 0° 31"
51°30"-438N., 0° 31"
(a) above
51°307-438N.,0° 31"
51°30"-450N., 0° 31"
51°30-422N., 0° 31"
(b) above
51°307-429N., 0° 31"
(c) above
51°307-486N., 0° 31"
(d) above
51°307-429N., 0° 32"
51°30"-419N., 0° 32"
(e) above
51°30"-454N., 0° 32"
(f) above
51°307-45IN., 0° 32"

51°307-455N., 0° 32"

338E.

498E.

618E.

690E.

752E.

806E.

881E.

986E.

444E.
618E.

696E.

493E.

585E.

51°30°-46N., 0° 32"-59E.
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